South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
February 09, 2026, 01:16:00 pm

Session 110 - (1993-1994)

H 3434 General Bill, By Quinn, Haskins, Kirsh, J.S. Shissias and J.W. Tucker
Similar (H 3593)

A Bill to amend the Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Section 8-15-20 so as to provide that a state
employee whose annual compensation is in excess of eighty thousand dollars may not receive supplemental employment or
income from sources outside the state agency primarily employing him when the supplemental income is derived from the
State and to provide exceptions.

02/09/93
02/09/93
04/14/93
04/22/93
04/22/93
04/27/93
04/28/93
04/28/93

House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-13

Referred to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-14

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Ways and Means HJ-7
Amended HJ-27

Read second time HJ-27

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-19

Introduced and read first time SJ-12

Referred to Committee on Finance SJ-12

Page 1 of 1



