

Session 110 - (1993-1994)

H 3434 General Bill, By Quinn, Haskins, Kirsh, J.S. Shissias and J.W. Tucker

Similar (H 3593)

A Bill to amend the Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Section 8-15-20 so as to provide that a state employee whose annual compensation is in excess of eighty thousand dollars may not receive supplemental employment or income from sources outside the state agency primarily employing him when the supplemental income is derived from the State and to provide exceptions.

02/09/93	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-13
02/09/93	House	Referred to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-14
04/14/93	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Ways and Means HJ-7
04/22/93	House	Amended HJ-27
04/22/93	House	Read second time HJ-27
04/27/93	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-19
04/28/93	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-12
04/28/93	Senate	Referred to Committee on Finance SJ-12